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Please Direct Inquiries To:

South State Bank, N.A.
PO Box 9602
Winter Haven, FL 33883
Toll Free: 855-863-2265RIVERWALK HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

6285 RIVERWALK LANE
JUPITER FL 33458

Cash Sweep Summary

Beginning Balance on 04/01/22 $963,045.21
Deposits............. 106,675.16
Withdrawals............. -3,823.63
Ending Balance on 04/30/22 $1,065,896.74

Average Balance $1,031,934.78
Annual Percentage Yield 0.30%

Promontory ICS Sweep Account

Depository Institution Balance

BOKF, National Association 248,410.32
Tulsa, OK
Forbright Bank 248,411.24
Chevy Chase, MD
Popular Bank 69,306.94
New York, NY
The Huntington National Bank 248,411.24
Columbus, OH
Truist Bank 248,411.24
Charlotte, NC
DEPOSIT PENDING ALLOCATION 2,945.76
Total $1,065,896.74

Cash Sweep Transaction Activity

Date Transaction Amount Balance

Beginning Balance on 04/01/22 $963,045.21
Deposit 04/01/22 9,253.00 972,298.21
Deposit 04/04/22 21,651.48 993,949.69
Deposit 04/05/22 5,281.86 999,231.55
Deposit 04/06/22 2,020.00 1,001,251.55
Deposit 04/07/22 15,764.30 1,017,015.85
Deposit 04/08/22 3,245.75 1,020,261.60
Deposit 04/11/22 5,006.94 1,025,268.54
Deposit 04/12/22 11,187.20 1,036,455.74
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Cash Sweep Transaction Activity

Date Transaction Amount Balance

Withdrawal 04/13/22 -737.74 1,035,718.00
Deposit 04/14/22 9,220.00 1,044,938.00
Deposit 04/15/22 7,989.01 1,052,927.01
Deposit 04/18/22 3,339.64 1,056,266.65
Deposit 04/19/22 3,869.03 1,060,135.68
Deposit 04/20/22 168.88 1,060,304.56
Deposit 04/21/22 3,029.88 1,063,334.44
Deposit 04/22/22 680.75 1,064,015.19
Deposit 04/25/22 835.18 1,064,850.37
Withdrawal 04/26/22 -3,085.89 1,061,764.48
Deposit 04/27/22 932.05 1,062,696.53
Deposit 04/29/22 2,945.76 1,065,642.29
Deposit 04/29/22 254.45 1,065,896.74
Ending Balance On 04/30/22 $1,065,896.74
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